
2017-2018 Valparaiso Men's Tennis
Valparaiso Season Results (Through matches of Apr 28, 2018)

Overall record: 9-12  • Conference: 4-2  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 5-3  • Away: 4-7  • Neutral: 0-2
vs National ranked: 1-1  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Sep 15-17, 2017 River Forest Invitational  (River Forest, Ill.)
Sep 23-24, 2017 Western Michigan Invitational  (Kalamazoo,  Mich.)
Oct 07-08, 2017 Valpo Fall Invitational  (Valparaiso, Ind.)
Oct 19-22, 2017 ITA Midwest Regional  (Ann Arbor, Mich.)

* Jan 27, 2018 DENVER L 3-4 0-1 0-1
Feb 03, 2018 at Marquette L 2-5 0-2 0-1
Feb 09, 2018 at Xavier W 7-0 1-2 0-1
Feb 10, 2018 at Butler L 2-5 1-3 0-1
Feb 16, 2018 EASTERN ILLINOIS W 7-0 2-3 0-1
Feb 17, 2018 at DePaul L 1-6 2-4 0-1
Feb 18, 2018 WILLIAM & MARY L 2-5 2-5 0-1
Feb 23, 2018 #31 WESTERN MICHIGAN L 1-6 2-6 0-1
Mar 05, 2018 at Florida Atlantic L 1-6 2-7 0-1
Mar 06, 2018 vs Furman L 0-7 2-8 0-1
Mar 07, 2018 at Stetson L 2-5 2-9 0-1
Mar 09, 2018 at Eastern Florida State College W 6-1 3-9 0-1
03/11/18 at #2 Barry L 4-5 3-10 0-1

* Mar 24, 2018 ILLINOIS STATE W 5-2 4-10 1-1
* Mar 30, 2018 ORAL ROBERTS W 7-0 5-10 2-1
* Apr 04, 2018 at Omaha W 4-3 6-10 3-1
* Apr 06, 2018 SOUTH DAKOTA STATE W 5-2 7-10 4-1
* Apr 14, 2018 at Drake L 1-6 7-11 4-2

Apr 21, 2018 #3 UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO W 4-3 8-11 4-2
Apr 27, 2018 at Denver W 4-3 9-11 4-2
Apr 28, 2018 vs Drake L 1-4 9-12 4-2



2017-2018 Valparaiso Men's Tennis
Valparaiso Season Statistics (Through matches of Apr 28, 2018)

Overall record: 9-12  • Conference: 4-2  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 5-3  • Away: 4-7  • Neutral: 0-2
vs National ranked: 1-1  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Brandon Ancona 15-16 7-13 8-3 3-3 --- 2-5 5-8 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 5-5
Franklin Brozovich 10-5 3-2 7-3 0-1 --- --- --- --- 1-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 L1 6-4
Gabriel Carvajal 16-12 9-9 7-3 4-2 --- --- 0-1 6-4 3-4 --- 0-0 0-0 L4 4-5
Garrett Gardner 16-15 8-11 8-4 4-2 --- --- 1-0 3-7 4-4 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 6-3
Kweisi Kenyatte 20-11 11-9 9-2 3-2 1-0 5-8 5-1 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 5-5
Chad Kissell 17-14 10-11 7-3 3-3 9-11 1-0 --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 W2 5-5
Daniel Langston 13-12 7-8 6-4 4-1 --- --- --- --- 1-1 6-7 0-0 0-0 L1 7-3
Nick Marino 6-3 0-0 6-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 6-3
Brian Pecyna 9-8 1-5 8-3 0-1 --- --- --- --- 1-1 0-4 0-0 0-0 L3 4-6
Totals 122-96 56-68 66-28 21-15 10-11 8-13 11-10 9-11 10-10 8-13 0-1 0-0
Percentage .560 .452 .702 .583 .476 .381 .524 .450 .500 .381 .000 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Brandon Ancona/Chad Kissell 17-9 10-7 7-2 4-0 3-2 7-5 --- 0-1 0-0 L1 8-2
Garrett Gardner/Kweisi Kenyatte 14-8 7-6 7-2 2-2 6-4 1-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L3 6-4
Franklin Brozovich/Nick Marino 4-1 0-0 4-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W3 4-1
Daniel Langston/Brian Pecyna 3-3 2-1 1-2 0-0 --- --- 2-1 0-0 0-0 L1 3-3
Chad Kissell/Brian Pecyna 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Brandon Ancona/Nick Marino 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Franklin Brozovich/Gabriel Carvajal 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Garrett Gardner/Chad Kissell 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Brandon Ancona/Kweisi Kenyatte 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Gabriel Carvajal/Daniel Langston 6-4 2-3 4-1 0-1 --- 0-3 2-0 0-0 0-0 L2 6-4
Nick Marino/Brian Pecyna 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Gabriel Carvajal/Brian Pecyna 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Kweisi Kenyatte/Nick Marino 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Franklin Brozovich/Daniel Langston 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Kweisi Kenyatte/Chad Kissell 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Brandon Ancona/Gabriel Carvajal 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 --- 0-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Garrett Gardner/Daniel Langston 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Franklin Brozovich/Brian Pecyna 5-7 5-7 0-0 2-2 --- --- 5-7 0-0 0-0 L1 3-7
Totals 55-43 27-27 28-16 9-7 9-7 8-12 10-8 0-1 0-0
Percentage .561 .500 .636 .562 .562 .400 .556 .000 .000



2017-2018 Valparaiso Men's Tennis
Valparaiso Season Statistics (Through matches of Apr 28, 2018)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Sep 15-17, 2017 River Forest Invitational  (River Forest, Ill.)
Sep 23-24, 2017 Western Michigan Invitational  (Kalamazoo, Mich.)
Oct 07-08, 2017 Valpo Fall Invitational  (Valparaiso, Ind.)
Oct 19-22, 2017 ITA Midwest Regional  (Ann Arbor, Mich.)

* Jan 27, 2018 DENVER L 3-4 0-1 0-1
Feb 03, 2018 at Marquette L 2-5 0-2 0-1
Feb 09, 2018 at Xavier W 7-0 1-2 0-1
Feb 10, 2018 at Butler L 2-5 1-3 0-1
Feb 16, 2018 EASTERN ILLINOIS W 7-0 2-3 0-1
Feb 17, 2018 at DePaul L 1-6 2-4 0-1
Feb 18, 2018 WILLIAM & MARY L 2-5 2-5 0-1
Feb 23, 2018 #31 WESTERN MICHIGAN L 1-6 2-6 0-1
Mar 05, 2018 at Florida Atlantic L 1-6 2-7 0-1
Mar 06, 2018 vs Furman L 0-7 2-8 0-1
Mar 07, 2018 at Stetson L 2-5 2-9 0-1
Mar 09, 2018 at Eastern Florida State College W 6-1 3-9 0-1
03/11/18 at #2 Barry L 4-5 3-10 0-1

* Mar 24, 2018 ILLINOIS STATE W 5-2 4-10 1-1
* Mar 30, 2018 ORAL ROBERTS W 7-0 5-10 2-1
* Apr 04, 2018 at Omaha W 4-3 6-10 3-1
* Apr 06, 2018 SOUTH DAKOTA STATE W 5-2 7-10 4-1
* Apr 14, 2018 at Drake L 1-6 7-11 4-2

Apr 21, 2018 #3 UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO W 4-3 8-11 4-2
Apr 27, 2018 at Denver W 4-3 9-11 4-2
Apr 28, 2018 vs Drake L 1-4 9-12 4-2

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Chad Kissell 19-11 10-8 9-3 4-1 3-3 7-5 --- 0-1 0-0
Brandon Ancona 19-11 10-9 9-2 4-1 3-2 7-7 --- 0-1 0-0
Gabriel Carvajal 6-9 2-5 4-4 0-2 --- 0-5 2-0 0-0 0-0
Daniel Langston 10-9 5-4 5-5 1-1 --- 0-3 5-1 0-0 0-0
Franklin Brozovich 9-11 5-7 4-4 2-2 --- --- 5-7 0-0 0-0
Nick Marino 6-3 0-0 6-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Garrett Gardner 15-9 8-6 7-3 3-2 6-4 1-2 1-0 0-0 0-0
Kweisi Kenyatte 15-10 7-7 8-3 2-3 6-5 1-2 --- 0-0 0-0
Brian Pecyna 11-13 7-8 4-5 2-2 --- --- 7-8 0-0 0-0
Totals 55-43 27-27 28-16 9-7 9-7 8-12 10-8 0-1 0-0
Percentage .561 .500 .636 .562 .562 .400 .556 .000 .000



2017-2018 Valparaiso Men's Tennis
Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 28, 2018)

Brandon Ancona
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 15-17 vs Eastern Illinois t-1 Kaisei Kuroki Won 4-6, 7-6, 10-6
Sep 15-17 vs Northern Illinois t-sf Eric Marbach Won 4-6, 7-6, 10-6
Sep 15-17 vs Saint Louis final Justin Nogalski Won 6-0, 6-3
Sep 23-24 vs Western Michigan t-3 Jannik Opitz Lost 4-6, 6-4, 5-10
Oct 07-08 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 O'Brien,Freddie Won 6-4, 6-3
Oct 07-08 vs Wright State t-3 Fernando Nardelli Won 6-0, 6-2
Oct 19-22 vs Ohio State t-q1 Wareti, Jacob Won 6-3, 4-6, 7-5
Oct 19-22 vs Detroit Mercy t-q2 Luka Soskic Lost 2-6, 3-6

* Jan 27, 2018 Denver 2 Eric Morris Lost 4-6, 5-7
Feb 03, 2018 at Marquette 3 Luis Heredia Gomez Won 6-4, 7-6
Feb 09, 2018 at Xavier 2 Winter, Brett Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-1
Feb 10, 2018 at Butler 2 Aviv Ben Shabat Lost 3-6, 4-6
Feb 17, 2018 at DePaul 2 Boris Spanjaard Lost 6-7 (4-7), 3-6
Feb 18, 2018 William & Mary 2 Christian Cargill Lost 2-6, 2-6
Feb 23, 2018 #31 Western Michigan 2 Kennosuke Nouchi Lost 2-6, 4-6
Mar 05, 2018 at Florida Atlantic 3 Gabriel Sidney Lost 4-6, 7-5, 9-11
Mar 06, 2018 vs Furman 3 Ivan Mitric Lost 4-6, 2-6
Mar 07, 2018 at Stetson 3 Antoine Sanchez Lost 3-6, 6-3, 5-7
Mar 09, 2018 at Eastern Florida State Colleg 3 Andreas Wejs Won 6-0, 6-1
03/11/18 at #2 Barry 3 Daniel Ventura Lost 2-6, 6-2, 2-6

* Mar 24, 2018 Illinois State 3 Andreas Boers Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-2
* Mar 30, 2018 Oral Roberts 3 Alvaro Santamaria Won 6-4, 6-3
* Apr 04, 2018 at Omaha 3 Nathan Reekie Lost 6-2, 4-6, 2-6
* Apr 06, 2018 South Dakota State 2 Alexander Reinke Won 6-2, 6-1
* Apr 14, 2018 at Drake 3 Tom Hands Lost 2-6, 2-6

Apr 21, 2018 #3 University of Chicago 3 Tsai, Luke Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-1
Apr 27, 2018 at Denver 3 Jesse Ruder-Hook Lost 6-3, 4-6, 6-7 (7-9)
Apr 28, 2018 vs Drake 3 Tom Hands Lost 3-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs Northern Illinois t-1 Georg Lundkvist/Eric Marbach Lost 1-6/Chad Kissell
Sep 15-1 vs Youngstown State t-C Joao Garretto/Danyo Veremeichuk Won 7-6 (7-5)/Chad Kissell
Sep 15-1 vs Detroit Mercy 5th Nathan Ponton/Luka Soskic Won 8-2/Chad Kissell
Sep 23-2 vs Western Michigan t-1 Lenhard Haupt/Eric Olivarez Won 8-4/Nick Marino
Sep 23-2 vs University of Chicago t-2 Justin Lee/Abhin Sharma Won 8-7/Kweisi Kenyatte
Sep 23-2 vs Xavier t-3 Jack Dykema/Gabriel Araujo Won 8-6/Chad Kissell
Oct 07-0 vs Wright State t-1 Michal Kianicka/Param Pun Won 7-5/Chad Kissell
Oct 07-0 vs DePaul t-3 Casati, Christopher/Zador, Tamas Won 6-3/Chad Kissell
Oct 19-2 vs Cleveland State t-1 Slade, Benjamin/Terry, Matthew Won 8-3/Chad Kissell
Oct 19-2 vs Illinois t-2 Chakravarthi, Caleb/Kovacevic, Aleks Won 8-7 (0-3)/Chad Kissell
Oct 19-2 vs Ohio State t-qf Reist, Riley/Thomas, Joseph Lost 3-8/Chad Kissell

* Jan 27 Denver 2 Jorge Nunez/Mattia Ros Lost 3-6/Gabriel Carvajal
Feb 03 at Marquette 1 Brett Meyers/Alvaro Verdu Lost 6-7/Chad Kissell
Feb 09 at Xavier 1 Dykema, Jack/Araujo, Gabriel Won 6-3/Chad Kissell
Feb 10 at Butler 1 Aviv Ben Shabat/Mason Dragos Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Chad Kissell
Feb 17 at DePaul 2 Alex Galoustian/Boris Spanjaard Lost 3-6/Chad Kissell
Feb 18 William & Mary 2 Christian Cargill/Michael Chen Won 6-1/Chad Kissell
Feb 23 #31 Western Michigan 2 Eric Olivarez/Nick Schnobel Lost 5-7/Chad Kissell
Mar 05 at Florida Atlantic 2 Jason Legall/Ignacio Garcia (49/-) Lost 3-6/Chad Kissell
Mar 06 vs Furman 2 Drew Singerman/Ivan Mitric Lost 2-6/Gabriel Carvajal
Mar 07 at Stetson 2 Malik Bhatnagar/Angus Bradshaw Lost 1-6/Chad Kissell
Mar 09 at Eastern Florida State 1 Alwyn Mushonga/Andreas Wejs Won 6-3/Chad Kissell
03/11/18 at #2 Barry 2 Blake Bayldon/Pierre Montrieul Won 8-5/Chad Kissell

* Mar 24 Illinois State 2 Andreas Boers/Pol Rius Botifoll Won 7-6 (7-3)/Chad Kissell
* Mar 30 Oral Roberts 2 Marcello Moreira/Andrew Guymon Won 6-2/Chad Kissell
* Apr 04 at Omaha 2 Matt Dunn/Luke Moorhead Won 6-4/Chad Kissell
* Apr 06 South Dakota State 1 Marco Paulo Castro/Elliot Ward Won 6-2/Chad Kissell
* Apr 14 at Drake 2 Ben Clark/Finley Hall - 5-4, unfinished/Chad Kissell

Apr 21 #3 University of Chicago 2 Yuan, Jeremy/Chua, Nicolas Won 6-2/Chad Kissell
Apr 27 at Denver 2 Pedro F. Del Valle/Eric Morris Won 6-4/Chad Kissell
Apr 28 vs Drake 2 Ben Clark/Finley Hall Lost 1-6/Chad Kissell



2017-2018 Valparaiso Men's Tennis
Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 28, 2018)

Franklin Brozovich
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 15-17 vs Marquette t-1 Alex Warstler Won 6-1, 6-2
Sep 15-17 vs Northern Illinois t-2 Erich Schuette Won 4-6, 6-2, 10-2
Sep 15-17 vs Youngstown State t-3 Alonso Lauz Won 6-3, 7-5
Sep 23-24 vs Xavier t-2 Nate Dell Won 6-4, 5-2
Sep 23-24 vs Western Michigan t-3 Kris Knof Won 6-2, 6-0
Oct 07-08 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 Davis, Braden Won 6-0, 6-3
Oct 07-08 vs Wright State t-3 Javier Alvarez Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct 19-22 vs DePaul t-q1 Tonejc, Fran Lost 4-6, 1-6
Oct 19-22 vs UIC con Niko Wasilewicz Lost 8-10
Feb 09, 2018 at Xavier 6 Dell, Nate Won 6-4, 1-6, 10-8
Feb 16, 2018 Eastern Illinois 6 WOODSON, Jared Won 6-0, 6-0
Mar 05, 2018 at Florida Atlantic 6 Ignacio Jimenez Lost 1-6, 4-6
Mar 09, 2018 at Eastern Florida State Colleg 5 Milan Savic Won 6-1, 6-0

* Apr 06, 2018 South Dakota State 6 Elliot Ward Lost 4-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs Youngstown State t-1 Luke Purser/James Hardiman Won 7-5/Nick Marino
Sep 15-1 vs Northern Illinois t-sf Victor Spolidorio/Kristopher Ortega Lost 3-6/Nick Marino
Sep 15-1 vs Saint Louis 3rd Charlie Parry/Kenji Yanaba Won 9-7/Nick Marino
Sep 23-2 vs Western Michigan t-1 Kris Knof/Zac Faveri Lost 5-8/Gabriel Carvajal
Sep 23-2 vs Xavier t-3 Trent Smith/Connor Lafavre Lost 7-8/Daniel Langston
Oct 07-0 vs Wright State t-1 William Morton/Varun Kalaiarasan Won 6-2/Nick Marino
Oct 07-0 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 Davis, Braden/Charbonneau, Logan Won 6-1/Nick Marino
Oct 07-0 vs CSU/VALP t-3 Wattley, Rohan/Nick Marino Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Daniel Langston
Feb 10 at Butler 3 Ari Gerstein/Adrian Mag Won 6-3/Brian Pecyna
Feb 16 Eastern Illinois 3 REIMAN, Grant/CHARBONNEAU, Logan Won 6-2/Brian Pecyna
Feb 17 at DePaul 3 Tripp Tuff/Conor O'Meara Lost 2-6/Brian Pecyna
Feb 18 William & Mary 3 Lars de Boer/Tristan Bautil - 5-4, unfinished/Brian Pecyna
Feb 23 #31 Western Michigan 3 Jannik Opitz/Kennosuke Nouchi Lost 5-7/Brian Pecyna
Mar 06 vs Furman 3 Clarke Wilson/Trevor Croyder Lost 2-6/Brian Pecyna
Mar 07 at Stetson 3 Loic Blanco/Antoine Sanchez Lost 3-6/Brian Pecyna
Mar 09 at Eastern Florida State 3 Milan Savic/Fabio Galvin Won 6-4/Brian Pecyna
03/11/18 at #2 Barry 3 Vivien Versier/Carlos Gomez Lost 2-8/Brian Pecyna

* Mar 24 Illinois State 3 Egehan Sertkaya/Cameron Petersen Lost 1-6/Brian Pecyna
* Apr 04 at Omaha 3 Abdoul Ouattara/Alex Woodward Won 7-6 (7-2)/Brian Pecyna
* Apr 06 South Dakota State 3 Alexander Reinke/Carlos Martinez Won 7-5/Brian Pecyna
* Apr 14 at Drake 3 Ben Wood/Tom Hands Lost 2-6/Brian Pecyna



2017-2018 Valparaiso Men's Tennis
Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 28, 2018)

Gabriel Carvajal
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 15-17 vs Detroit Mercy t-1 Gvidas Motuzas Won 7-5, 6-0
Sep 15-17 vs Northern Illinois t-sf Georg Lundkvist Won 6-4, 7-6 (10-8)
Sep 15-17 vs Marquette final Brandon Shanklin Won 6-7 (0-7), 6-4, 10-8
Sep 23-24 vs Western Michigan t-3 Eric Olivarez Lost 4-6, 5-7
Oct 07-08 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 Reiman, Grant Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct 19-22 vs Youngstown State t-q1 Yossi Dahan Won 6-0, 5-2
Oct 19-22 vs Marquette t-q2 Luis Heredia Gomez Lost 3-6, 2-6

* Jan 27, 2018 Denver 4 Jorge Nunez Won 4-6, 6-4, 12-10
Feb 03, 2018 at Marquette 4 Brett Meyers Lost 1-6, 2-6
Feb 09, 2018 at Xavier 5 Lafavre, Connor Won 6-3, 6-4
Feb 10, 2018 at Butler 5 Adrian Mag Won 7-6 (16-14), 6-4
Feb 16, 2018 Eastern Illinois 4 REIMAN, Trent Won 6-2, 6-3
Feb 17, 2018 at DePaul 5 Luuk Wassenaar Lost 1-6, 4-6
Feb 23, 2018 #31 Western Michigan 5 Eric Olivarez Lost 3-6, 1-6
Mar 05, 2018 at Florida Atlantic 5 Thomas Bugeaud Lost 0-6, 0-6
Mar 07, 2018 at Stetson 5 William Shkrob Won 7-6, 6-3
Mar 09, 2018 at Eastern Florida State Colleg 4 Alwyn Mushonga Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-2)
03/11/18 at #2 Barry 4 Vivien Versier Lost 4-6, 3-6

* Mar 24, 2018 Illinois State 4 Egehan Sertkaya Won 6-4, 7-5
* Mar 30, 2018 Oral Roberts 4 Marcello Moreira Won 6-1, 7-5
* Apr 04, 2018 at Omaha 4 Alex Woodward Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
* Apr 06, 2018 South Dakota State 3 Carlos Martinez Lost 4-6, 6-2, 4-10
* Apr 14, 2018 at Drake 4 Ben Wood Lost 3-6, 2-6

Apr 21, 2018 #3 University of Chicago 5 Pei, Charlie Lost 7-5, 3-6, 4-6
Apr 27, 2018 at Denver 4 Pedro F. Del Valle Lost 0-6, 2-6
Apr 28, 2018 vs Drake 4 Ben Wood -

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 23-2 vs Western Michigan t-1 Kris Knof/Zac Faveri Lost 5-8/Franklin Brozovich
Sep 23-2 vs University of Chicago t-2 Tyler Raclin/Jeremy Yuan Won 8-2/Daniel Langston
Sep 23-2 vs Xavier t-3 Rodriguez-Vidal, A./Brett Winters Lost 6-8/Brian Pecyna
Oct 07-0 vs Wright State t-1 Carlos Estrada/Javier Alvarez Won 6-2/Daniel Langston
Oct 07-0 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 Kingsmith,Gage/Woodson,Jared Won 7-5/Daniel Langston
Oct 07-0 vs DePaul t-3 O'Meara, Conor/Tuff, Trip Lost 4-6/Brian Pecyna
Oct 19-2 vs Northwestern t-1 Volk, Brenden/Joshi, AJ Won 8-7 (0-4)/Daniel Langston
Oct 19-2 vs Michigan t-2 Schalet, Myles/Tishman, Gabe Lost 3-8/Daniel Langston

* Jan 27 Denver 2 Jorge Nunez/Mattia Ros Lost 3-6/Brandon Ancona
Feb 03 at Marquette 3 Luke Smrek/Scott Christian Won 6-4/Daniel Langston
Feb 09 at Xavier 3 Graft, Matthew/Vrba, Jan - 4-5, unfinished/Daniel Langsto
Feb 16 Eastern Illinois 2 WOODSON, Jared/KINGSMITH, Gage Lost 4-5/Daniel Langston
Mar 05 at Florida Atlantic 3 Thomas Guy/Anthony Schohn Won 7-6/Daniel Langston
Mar 06 vs Furman 2 Drew Singerman/Ivan Mitric Lost 2-6/Brandon Ancona
Mar 09 at Eastern Florida State 2 Michel Louis-Nils/Adriel Azucey Lost 3-6/Daniel Langston

* Mar 30 Oral Roberts 3 Eddy Leardini/Alvaro Santamaria - 5-4, unfinished/Daniel Langsto
* Apr 06 South Dakota State 2 Aidan DeBoer/Emerson Styles Lost 1-6/Daniel Langston



2017-2018 Valparaiso Men's Tennis
Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 28, 2018)

Garrett Gardner
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 15-17 vs UIC t-1 Marco Nanni Lost 7-6 (7-2), 3-6, 7-10
Sep 15-17 vs Northern Illinois t-c Tom Hjertonsson Won 6-0, 3-6, 10-3
Sep 15-17 vs Detroit Mercy 5th Adam Zychowicz Won 4-6, 6-2, 10-5
Sep 23-24 vs Western Michigan t-3 Billy Heckman Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct 07-08 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 Kingsmith,Gage Won 6-1, 6-2
Oct 07-08 vs Wright State t-3 Param Pun Lost 3-6, 5-7
Oct 19-22 vs Western Michigan t-q1 Opitz, Jannik Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-1
Oct 19-22 vs Toledo t-q2 Teatsorth, Reid Won 7-5, 6-3
Oct 19-22 vs Notre Dame t-q3 Nathan Griffin Lost 2-6, 3-6

* Jan 27, 2018 Denver 5 Sean Huynh Lost 0-6, 2-6
Feb 03, 2018 at Marquette 5 Greg Anderson Lost 5-7, 6-3, 0-1
Feb 09, 2018 at Xavier 4 Araujo, Gabriel Won 7-5, 6-7, 10-8
Feb 10, 2018 at Butler 4 Michael Dickson Lost 4-6, 1-6
Feb 16, 2018 Eastern Illinois 3 REIMAN, Grant Won 6-3, 6-1
Feb 17, 2018 at DePaul 4 Christopher Casati Lost 2-6, 7-6 (7-5), 6-10
Feb 18, 2018 William & Mary 4 Louis Newman Lost 3-6, 2-6
Feb 23, 2018 #31 Western Michigan 4 Lenhard Haupt Lost 2-6, 3-6
Mar 05, 2018 at Florida Atlantic 4 Ignacio Garcia Lost 1-6, 1-6
Mar 06, 2018 vs Furman 4 Drew Singerman Lost 5-7, 4-6
Mar 07, 2018 at Stetson 4 Angus Bradshaw Lost 3-6, 2-6
03/11/18 at #2 Barry 5 Flavio Matteoli Lost 3-6, 3-6

* Mar 24, 2018 Illinois State 5 Pol Rius Botifoll Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-1
* Mar 30, 2018 Oral Roberts 5 Eddy Leardini Won 6-3, 6-2
* Apr 04, 2018 at Omaha 5 Matt Dunn Won 6-4, 6-4
* Apr 06, 2018 South Dakota State 4 Marco Paulo Castro Won 6-4, 6-2
* Apr 14, 2018 at Drake 5 Ben Clark Lost 1-6, 3-6

Apr 21, 2018 #3 University of Chicago 4 Yuan, Jeremy Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-2)
Apr 27, 2018 at Denver 5 Eric Morris Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)
Apr 28, 2018 vs Drake 5 Ben Clark -

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs Saint Louis t-1 David Ferragut/Oscar Pachon Won 6-4/Kweisi Kenyatte
Sep 15-1 vs Northern Illinois t-sf Louis-Philippe Hamel/Tom Hjertonsson Won 6-4/Kweisi Kenyatte
Sep 15-1 vs Eastern Illinois final Freddie O'Brien/Trent Reiman Won 8-5/Kweisi Kenyatte
Sep 23-2 vs Western Michigan t-1 Maik Steiner/Billy Heckman Won 8-4/Kweisi Kenyatte
Sep 23-2 vs University of Chicago t-2 Erik Kerrigan/Ninan Kumar Lost 6-8/Chad Kissell
Oct 07-0 vs Wright State t-1 Fernando Nardelli/Donovan Cellupica Won 6-2/Kweisi Kenyatte
Oct 07-0 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 O'Brien,Freddie/Reiman, Trent Won 7-6 (7-3)/Kweisi Kenyatte
Oct 07-0 vs Chicago State t-3 Gonzalez, Christian/Savard, Felix Lost 4-6/Kweisi Kenyatte
Oct 19-2 vs Michigan State t-1 Dube, Michael/Winkler, Jack Won 8-5/Kweisi Kenyatte
Oct 19-2 vs Western Michigan t-2 Opitz, Jannik/Steiner, Maik Lost 4-8/Kweisi Kenyatte

* Jan 27 Denver 3 Sean Huynh/Eric Morris Won 6-4/Daniel Langston
Feb 03 at Marquette 2 Greg Anderson/Luis Heredia Gomez Lost 1-6/Kweisi Kenyatte
Feb 09 at Xavier 2 Winter, Brett/Lafavre, Connor Won 6-4/Kweisi Kenyatte
Feb 10 at Butler 2 Michael Dickson/Spencer Lang Lost 4-6/Kweisi Kenyatte
Feb 16 Eastern Illinois 1 O'BRIEN, Freddie/REIMAN, Trent Won 6-4/Kweisi Kenyatte
Feb 17 at DePaul 1 Luuk Wassenaar/Christopher Casati - 4-5, unfinished/Kweisi Kenyatt
Feb 18 William & Mary 1 Alec Miller/Louis Newman Won 6-4/Kweisi Kenyatte
Feb 23 #31 Western Michigan 1 Maik Steiner/Lenhard Haupt Lost 4-6/Kweisi Kenyatte
Mar 05 at Florida Atlantic 1 Remi Chancerel/Gabriel Sidney Won 6-4/Kweisi Kenyatte
Mar 06 vs Furman 1 Cameron Green/Jake Munns - unfinished/Kweisi Kenyatte
Mar 07 at Stetson 1 Colter DeCoste/Coilin MacNamara - 4-3, unfinished/Kweisi Kenyatt
03/11/18 at #2 Barry 1 Filip Zupancic/Fernando Tous Won 8-4/Kweisi Kenyatte

* Mar 24 Illinois State 1 Igor Kolaric/Christoffer Greve Won 6-2/Kweisi Kenyatte
* Mar 30 Oral Roberts 1 Jan Pehnec/Kenneth Boykin Won 6-4/Kweisi Kenyatte
* Apr 04 at Omaha 1 Razvan Grigorescu/Nathan Reekie Lost 1-6/Kweisi Kenyatte
* Apr 14 at Drake 1 Vinny Gillespie/Barny Thorold Lost 3-6/Kweisi Kenyatte

Apr 21 #3 University of Chicago 1 Kerrigan, Erik/Kumar, Ninan Lost 3-6/Kweisi Kenyatte
Apr 27 at Denver 1 Jesse Ruder-Hook/Matt Summers - /Kweisi Kenyatte
Apr 28 vs Drake 1 Barny Thorold/Vinny Gillespie - /Kweisi Kenyatte



2017-2018 Valparaiso Men's Tennis
Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 28, 2018)

Kweisi Kenyatte
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 15-17 vs Northern Illinois t-1 Victor Spolidorio Won 6-2, 3-6, 10-7
Sep 15-17 vs Saint Louis t-sf Justin Nogalski Won 6-4, 6-4
Sep 15-17 vs Valparaiso final Brian Pecyna Won 6-2, 6-3
Sep 23-24 vs Western Michigan t-3 Lenhard Haupt Won 7-6, 6-3
Oct 07-08 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 Kuroki,Kaisei Won 6-0, 7-5
Oct 07-08 vs Wright State t-3 William Morton Won 6-1, 6-3
Oct 19-22 vs Michigan State t-q1 Mukerjee, Josh Won 4-6, 6-0, 7-5
Oct 19-22 vs Toledo t-q2 Vitosevic, Luka Lost 2-6, 3-6

* Jan 27, 2018 Denver 3 Matt Summers Won 7-5, 6-4
Feb 03, 2018 at Marquette 2 Luke Smrek Lost 3-6, 5-7
Feb 09, 2018 at Xavier 3 Vrba, Jan Won 6-4, 6-3
Feb 10, 2018 at Butler 3 Spencer Lang Lost 1-6, 6-7 (2-7)
Feb 16, 2018 Eastern Illinois 2 CHARBONNEAU, Logan Won 6-4, 6-1
Feb 17, 2018 at DePaul 3 Tamas Zador Won 6-4, 6-3
Feb 18, 2018 William & Mary 3 Lars de Boer Won 6-3, 6-3
Feb 23, 2018 #31 Western Michigan 3 Jannik Opitz Won 6-4, 6-2
Mar 05, 2018 at Florida Atlantic 2 Jason Legall Lost 3-6, 5-7
Mar 06, 2018 vs Furman 2 Jake Munns Lost 4-6, 5-7
Mar 07, 2018 at Stetson 2 Malik Bhatnagar Lost 6-7 (4-7), 1-6
Mar 09, 2018 at Eastern Florida State Colleg 1 Michel Louis-Nils Won 6-1, 6-7 (3-7), 11-9
03/11/18 at #2 Barry 2 Matias Larregina Won 6-2, 6-4

* Mar 24, 2018 Illinois State 2 Christoffer Greve Lost 5-7, 5-7
* Mar 30, 2018 Oral Roberts 2 Jan Pehnec Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-3
* Apr 04, 2018 at Omaha 2 Abdoul Ouattara Lost 2-6, 4-6
* Apr 14, 2018 at Drake 2 Vinny Gillespie Won 3-6, 6-3, 1-0 (12-10)

Apr 21, 2018 #3 University of Chicago 2 Chua, Nicolas Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-3
Apr 27, 2018 at Denver 2 Matt Summers Lost 6-4, 3-6, 3-6
Apr 28, 2018 vs Drake 2 Vinny Gillespie Lost 2-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs Saint Louis t-1 David Ferragut/Oscar Pachon Won 6-4/Garrett Gardner
Sep 15-1 vs Northern Illinois t-sf Louis-Philippe Hamel/Tom Hjertonsson Won 6-4/Garrett Gardner
Sep 15-1 vs Eastern Illinois final Freddie O'Brien/Trent Reiman Won 8-5/Garrett Gardner
Sep 23-2 vs Western Michigan t-1 Maik Steiner/Billy Heckman Won 8-4/Garrett Gardner
Sep 23-2 vs University of Chicago t-2 Justin Lee/Abhin Sharma Won 8-7/Brandon Ancona
Sep 23-2 vs Xavier t-3 Jan Vrba/Matthew Graft Lost 7-8/Nick Marino
Oct 07-0 vs Wright State t-1 Fernando Nardelli/Donovan Cellupica Won 6-2/Garrett Gardner
Oct 07-0 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 O'Brien,Freddie/Reiman, Trent Won 7-6 (7-3)/Garrett Gardner
Oct 07-0 vs Chicago State t-3 Gonzalez, Christian/Savard, Felix Lost 4-6/Garrett Gardner
Oct 19-2 vs Michigan State t-1 Dube, Michael/Winkler, Jack Won 8-5/Garrett Gardner
Oct 19-2 vs Western Michigan t-2 Opitz, Jannik/Steiner, Maik Lost 4-8/Garrett Gardner

* Jan 27 Denver 1 Matt Summers/Jesse Ruder-Hook Lost 6-7 (1-7)/Chad Kissell
Feb 03 at Marquette 2 Greg Anderson/Luis Heredia Gomez Lost 1-6/Garrett Gardner
Feb 09 at Xavier 2 Winter, Brett/Lafavre, Connor Won 6-4/Garrett Gardner
Feb 10 at Butler 2 Michael Dickson/Spencer Lang Lost 4-6/Garrett Gardner
Feb 16 Eastern Illinois 1 O'BRIEN, Freddie/REIMAN, Trent Won 6-4/Garrett Gardner
Feb 17 at DePaul 1 Luuk Wassenaar/Christopher Casati - 4-5, unfinished/Garrett Gardne
Feb 18 William & Mary 1 Alec Miller/Louis Newman Won 6-4/Garrett Gardner
Feb 23 #31 Western Michigan 1 Maik Steiner/Lenhard Haupt Lost 4-6/Garrett Gardner
Mar 05 at Florida Atlantic 1 Remi Chancerel/Gabriel Sidney Won 6-4/Garrett Gardner
Mar 06 vs Furman 1 Cameron Green/Jake Munns - unfinished/Garrett Gardner
Mar 07 at Stetson 1 Colter DeCoste/Coilin MacNamara - 4-3, unfinished/Garrett Gardne
03/11/18 at #2 Barry 1 Filip Zupancic/Fernando Tous Won 8-4/Garrett Gardner

* Mar 24 Illinois State 1 Igor Kolaric/Christoffer Greve Won 6-2/Garrett Gardner
* Mar 30 Oral Roberts 1 Jan Pehnec/Kenneth Boykin Won 6-4/Garrett Gardner
* Apr 04 at Omaha 1 Razvan Grigorescu/Nathan Reekie Lost 1-6/Garrett Gardner
* Apr 14 at Drake 1 Vinny Gillespie/Barny Thorold Lost 3-6/Garrett Gardner

Apr 21 #3 University of Chicago 1 Kerrigan, Erik/Kumar, Ninan Lost 3-6/Garrett Gardner
Apr 27 at Denver 1 Jesse Ruder-Hook/Matt Summers - /Garrett Gardner
Apr 28 vs Drake 1 Barny Thorold/Vinny Gillespie - /Garrett Gardner



2017-2018 Valparaiso Men's Tennis
Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 28, 2018)

Chad Kissell
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 15-17 vs Youngstown State t-1 Danyo Veremeichuk Lost 2-6, 6-2, 8-10
Sep 15-17 vs Eastern Illinois t-c Freddie O'Brien Won 6-4, 6-4
Sep 15-17 vs Marquette 5th Greg Anderson Won 6-2, 6-2
Sep 23-24 vs Western Michigan t-3 Maik Steiner Lost 6-7, 7-6, 8-10
Oct 07-08 vs Wright State t-3 Michal Kianicka Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-4)
Oct 19-22 vs Michigan State t-1 Forman, Brett Won 6-2, 7-6 (0-2)
Oct 19-22 vs Illinois t-2 Brown, Alex Lost 3-6, 4-6

* Jan 27, 2018 Denver 1 Mattia Ros Won 6-1, 6-4
Feb 03, 2018 at Marquette 1 Alvaro Verdu Won 7-6, 6-2
Feb 09, 2018 at Xavier 1 Dykema, Jack Won 6-3, 6-4
Feb 10, 2018 at Butler 1 Mason Dragos Won 6-4, 6-2
Feb 16, 2018 Eastern Illinois 1 O'BRIEN, Freddie Won 4-6, 6-1, 10-2
Feb 17, 2018 at DePaul 1 Alex Galoustian Lost 6-7 (4-7), 2-6
Feb 18, 2018 William & Mary 1 Alec Miller Lost 3-6, 7-5, 3-6
Feb 23, 2018 #31 Western Michigan 1 Maik Steiner (88/-) Lost 1-6, 5-7
Mar 05, 2018 at Florida Atlantic 1 Remi Chancerel Lost 2-6, 2-6
Mar 06, 2018 vs Furman 1 Cameron Green Lost 1-6, 4-6
Mar 07, 2018 at Stetson 1 Loic Blanco Lost 0-6, 2-6
Mar 09, 2018 at Eastern Florida State Colleg 2 Adriel Azucey Won 6-1, 6-0
03/11/18 at #2 Barry 1 Pierre Montrieul Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6

* Mar 24, 2018 Illinois State 1 Igor Kolaric Lost 2-6, 5-7
* Mar 30, 2018 Oral Roberts 1 Kenneth Boykin Won 6-0, 7-5
* Apr 04, 2018 at Omaha 1 Razvan Grigorescu Lost 6-2, 4-6, 3-6
* Apr 06, 2018 South Dakota State 1 Emerson Styles Won 6-3, 5-7, 10-5
* Apr 14, 2018 at Drake 1 Barny Thorold Lost 2-6, 4-6

Apr 21, 2018 #3 University of Chicago 1 Kerrigan, Erik Lost 7-6 (7-3), 4-6, 5-7
Apr 27, 2018 at Denver 1 Mattia Ros Won 0-6, 6-3, 6-4
Apr 28, 2018 vs Drake 1 Barny Thorold Won 6-3, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs Northern Illinois t-1 Georg Lundkvist/Eric Marbach Lost 1-6/Brandon Ancona
Sep 15-1 vs Youngstown State t-C Joao Garretto/Danyo Veremeichuk Won 7-6 (7-5)/Brandon Ancona
Sep 15-1 vs Detroit Mercy 5th Nathan Ponton/Luka Soskic Won 8-2/Brandon Ancona
Sep 23-2 vs Western Michigan t-1 Nick Schnobel/Jannik Opitz Won 8-6/Brian Pecyna
Sep 23-2 vs University of Chicago t-2 Erik Kerrigan/Ninan Kumar Lost 6-8/Garrett Gardner
Sep 23-2 vs Xavier t-3 Jack Dykema/Gabriel Araujo Won 8-6/Brandon Ancona
Oct 07-0 vs Wright State t-1 Michal Kianicka/Param Pun Won 7-5/Brandon Ancona
Oct 07-0 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 Reiman, Grant/Kuroki,Kaisei Won 7-6 (7-0)/Brian Pecyna
Oct 07-0 vs DePaul t-3 Casati, Christopher/Zador, Tamas Won 6-3/Brandon Ancona
Oct 19-2 vs Cleveland State t-1 Slade, Benjamin/Terry, Matthew Won 8-3/Brandon Ancona
Oct 19-2 vs Illinois t-2 Chakravarthi, Caleb/Kovacevic, Aleks Won 8-7 (0-3)/Brandon Ancona
Oct 19-2 vs Ohio State t-qf Reist, Riley/Thomas, Joseph Lost 3-8/Brandon Ancona

* Jan 27 Denver 1 Matt Summers/Jesse Ruder-Hook Lost 6-7 (1-7)/Kweisi Kenyatte
Feb 03 at Marquette 1 Brett Meyers/Alvaro Verdu Lost 6-7/Brandon Ancona
Feb 09 at Xavier 1 Dykema, Jack/Araujo, Gabriel Won 6-3/Brandon Ancona
Feb 10 at Butler 1 Aviv Ben Shabat/Mason Dragos Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Brandon Ancona
Feb 17 at DePaul 2 Alex Galoustian/Boris Spanjaard Lost 3-6/Brandon Ancona
Feb 18 William & Mary 2 Christian Cargill/Michael Chen Won 6-1/Brandon Ancona
Feb 23 #31 Western Michigan 2 Eric Olivarez/Nick Schnobel Lost 5-7/Brandon Ancona
Mar 05 at Florida Atlantic 2 Jason Legall/Ignacio Garcia (49/-) Lost 3-6/Brandon Ancona
Mar 07 at Stetson 2 Malik Bhatnagar/Angus Bradshaw Lost 1-6/Brandon Ancona
Mar 09 at Eastern Florida State 1 Alwyn Mushonga/Andreas Wejs Won 6-3/Brandon Ancona
03/11/18 at #2 Barry 2 Blake Bayldon/Pierre Montrieul Won 8-5/Brandon Ancona

* Mar 24 Illinois State 2 Andreas Boers/Pol Rius Botifoll Won 7-6 (7-3)/Brandon Ancona
* Mar 30 Oral Roberts 2 Marcello Moreira/Andrew Guymon Won 6-2/Brandon Ancona
* Apr 04 at Omaha 2 Matt Dunn/Luke Moorhead Won 6-4/Brandon Ancona
* Apr 06 South Dakota State 1 Marco Paulo Castro/Elliot Ward Won 6-2/Brandon Ancona
* Apr 14 at Drake 2 Ben Clark/Finley Hall - 5-4, unfinished/Brandon Anco

Apr 21 #3 University of Chicago 2 Yuan, Jeremy/Chua, Nicolas Won 6-2/Brandon Ancona
Apr 27 at Denver 2 Pedro F. Del Valle/Eric Morris Won 6-4/Brandon Ancona
Apr 28 vs Drake 2 Ben Clark/Finley Hall Lost 1-6/Brandon Ancona



2017-2018 Valparaiso Men's Tennis
Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 28, 2018)

Daniel Langston
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 15-17 vs Eastern Illinois t-1 Gage Kingsmith Won 6-3, 6-4
Sep 15-17 vs Detroit Mercy t-sf Alvaro Arce Won 2-6, 6-2, 10-8
Sep 15-17 vs Saint Louis final Oscar Pachon Lost 1-6, 3-6
Sep 23-24 vs Xavier t-2 Gabriel Araujo Won 6-0, 6-3
Sep 23-24 vs Western Michigan t-3 Nick Schnobel Won 4-6, 6-3, 14-12
Oct 07-08 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 Charbonneau, Logan Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct 19-22 vs Northern Illinois t-q1 Georg Lundkvist Lost 5-7, 6-7 (5-0)
Oct 19-22 vs Northern Illinois con Tom Hjertonsson Lost 9-11
Feb 10, 2018 at Butler 6 Ari Gerstein Lost 5-7, 2-6
Feb 17, 2018 at DePaul 6 Tripp Tuff Lost 2-6, 4-6
Feb 18, 2018 William & Mary 6 Sebastian Quiros Lost 7-6 (8-6), 2-6, 0-6
Feb 23, 2018 #31 Western Michigan 6 Matej Svjetlicic Lost 4-6, 2-6
Mar 06, 2018 vs Furman 5 Jake Bhangdia Lost 6-4, 4-6, 0-1 (7-10)
Mar 07, 2018 at Stetson 6 Coilin MacNamara Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-1
03/11/18 at #2 Barry 6 Martin Gutierrez Won 6-3, 7-5

* Mar 24, 2018 Illinois State 6 Manuel Bernhard Won 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 30, 2018 Oral Roberts 6 Scott Hjelm Won 6-0, 6-1
* Apr 04, 2018 at Omaha 6 Marko Minic Won 6-4, 7-5
* Apr 06, 2018 South Dakota State 5 Henrique Stemmer Won 6-1, 6-0
* Apr 14, 2018 at Drake 6 Freddie Powell Lost 3-6, 5-7

Apr 21, 2018 #3 University of Chicago 6 Leung, Peter Lost 4-6, 6-7 (6-8)
Apr 27, 2018 at Denver 6 Ignatius Castelino Won 3-6, 6-4, 7-5
Apr 28, 2018 vs Drake 6 Finley Hall Lost 7-5, 2-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs MARQ/UIC t-1 Piotr Lada/Alex Warstler Won 6-4/Brian Pecyna
Sep 15-1 vs Youngstown State t-2 Alonso Lauz/Pol Virgili Blanco Lost 4-6/Brian Pecyna
Sep 15-1 vs VALPO/NI t-3 Gabriel Carvajal/Erich Schuette Lost 4-8/Brian Pecyna
Sep 23-2 vs University of Chicago t-2 Tyler Raclin/Jeremy Yuan Won 8-2/Gabriel Carvajal
Sep 23-2 vs Xavier t-3 Trent Smith/Connor Lafavre Lost 7-8/Franklin Brozovich
Oct 07-0 vs Wright State t-1 Carlos Estrada/Javier Alvarez Won 6-2/Gabriel Carvajal
Oct 07-0 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 Kingsmith,Gage/Woodson,Jared Won 7-5/Gabriel Carvajal
Oct 07-0 vs CSU/VALP t-3 Wattley, Rohan/Nick Marino Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Franklin Brozovich
Oct 19-2 vs Northwestern t-1 Volk, Brenden/Joshi, AJ Won 8-7 (0-4)/Gabriel Carvajal
Oct 19-2 vs Michigan t-2 Schalet, Myles/Tishman, Gabe Lost 3-8/Gabriel Carvajal

* Jan 27 Denver 3 Sean Huynh/Eric Morris Won 6-4/Garrett Gardner
Feb 03 at Marquette 3 Luke Smrek/Scott Christian Won 6-4/Gabriel Carvajal
Feb 09 at Xavier 3 Graft, Matthew/Vrba, Jan - 4-5, unfinished/Gabriel Carvaj
Feb 16 Eastern Illinois 2 WOODSON, Jared/KINGSMITH, Gage Lost 4-5/Gabriel Carvajal
Mar 05 at Florida Atlantic 3 Thomas Guy/Anthony Schohn Won 7-6/Gabriel Carvajal
Mar 09 at Eastern Florida State 2 Michel Louis-Nils/Adriel Azucey Lost 3-6/Gabriel Carvajal

* Mar 30 Oral Roberts 3 Eddy Leardini/Alvaro Santamaria - 5-4, unfinished/Gabriel Carvaj
* Apr 06 South Dakota State 2 Aidan DeBoer/Emerson Styles Lost 1-6/Gabriel Carvajal

Apr 21 #3 University of Chicago 3 Raclin, Tyler/Bethke, Bobby Won 6-3/Brian Pecyna
Apr 27 at Denver 3 Mattia Ros/Wyatt Lovera Won 6-3/Brian Pecyna
Apr 28 vs Drake 3 Ben Wood/Tom Hands Lost 2-6/Brian Pecyna



2017-2018 Valparaiso Men's Tennis
Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 28, 2018)

Nick Marino
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 15-17 vs Eastern Illinois t-1 Braden Davis Won 6-1, 6-1
Sep 15-17 vs UIC t-2 Piotr Lada Won 6-1, 6-2
Sep 15-17 vs Youngstown State t-3 Yossi Dahan Lost 2-6, 7-6 (7-3), 8-10
Sep 23-24 vs Xavier t-2 Matthew Graft Won 6-1, 1-6, 10-8
Oct 07-08 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 Woodson,Jared Won 6-4, 6-3
Oct 07-08 vs Wright State t-3 Carlos Estrada Won 6-1, 6-2
Oct 19-22 vs Youngstown State t-q1 Matt Kritzinger Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct 19-22 vs Michigan State t-q2 Dube, Michael Lost 1-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs Youngstown State t-1 Luke Purser/James Hardiman Won 7-5/Franklin Brozovich
Sep 15-1 vs Northern Illinois t-sf Victor Spolidorio/Kristopher Ortega Lost 3-6/Franklin Brozovich
Sep 15-1 vs Saint Louis 3rd Charlie Parry/Kenji Yanaba Won 9-7/Franklin Brozovich
Sep 23-2 vs Western Michigan t-1 Lenhard Haupt/Eric Olivarez Won 8-4/Brandon Ancona
Sep 23-2 vs University of Chicago t-2 Bobby Bethke/Peter Leung Won 8-4/Brian Pecyna
Sep 23-2 vs Xavier t-3 Jan Vrba/Matthew Graft Lost 7-8/Kweisi Kenyatte
Oct 07-0 vs Wright State t-1 William Morton/Varun Kalaiarasan Won 6-2/Franklin Brozovich
Oct 07-0 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 Davis, Braden/Charbonneau, Logan Won 6-1/Franklin Brozovich
Oct 19-2 vs Notre Dame t-1 Gamble, Matt/Ciamarra, Richard Lost 4-8/Brian Pecyna



2017-2018 Valparaiso Men's Tennis
Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 28, 2018)

Brian Pecyna
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 15-17 vs UIC t-1 Alvaro De la Fuente Won 6-1, 6-4
Sep 15-17 vs Eastern Illinois t-sf Logan Charbonneau Won 6-2, 6-0
Sep 15-17 vs Valparaiso final Kweisi Kenyatte Lost 2-6, 3-6
Sep 23-24 vs Xavier t-2 Connor Lafavre Won 7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (7-0)
Sep 23-24 vs Western Michigan t-3 Zac Faveri Won 6-3, 6-1
Oct 07-08 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 Reiman, Trent Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 07-08 vs Wright State t-3 Varun Kalaiarasan Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct 19-22 vs Cleveland State t-q1 Phillips, Luke Lost 3-6, 4-6
Oct 19-22 vs Marquette con Anderson, Greg Won 10-5

* Jan 27, 2018 Denver 6 Pedro F. Del Valle Lost 2-6, 2-6
Feb 03, 2018 at Marquette 6 Brandon Shanklin Lost 6-7, 0-6
Feb 16, 2018 Eastern Illinois 5 KINGSMITH, Gage Won 6-1, 6-4
Feb 18, 2018 William & Mary 5 Finbar Talcott Lost 2-6, 5-7
Mar 06, 2018 vs Furman 6 Daniel Vishnick Lost 2-6, 6-3, 0-1 (5-10)
Mar 09, 2018 at Eastern Florida State Colleg 6 Fabio Galvin Lost 4-6, 6-1, 8-10

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs MARQ/UIC t-1 Piotr Lada/Alex Warstler Won 6-4/Daniel Langston
Sep 15-1 vs Youngstown State t-2 Alonso Lauz/Pol Virgili Blanco Lost 4-6/Daniel Langston
Sep 15-1 vs VALPO/NI t-3 Gabriel Carvajal/Erich Schuette Lost 4-8/Daniel Langston
Sep 23-2 vs Western Michigan t-1 Nick Schnobel/Jannik Opitz Won 8-6/Chad Kissell
Sep 23-2 vs University of Chicago t-2 Bobby Bethke/Peter Leung Won 8-4/Nick Marino
Sep 23-2 vs Xavier t-3 Rodriguez-Vidal, A./Brett Winters Lost 6-8/Gabriel Carvajal
Oct 07-0 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 Reiman, Grant/Kuroki,Kaisei Won 7-6 (7-0)/Chad Kissell
Oct 07-0 vs DePaul t-3 O'Meara, Conor/Tuff, Trip Lost 4-6/Gabriel Carvajal
Oct 19-2 vs Notre Dame t-1 Gamble, Matt/Ciamarra, Richard Lost 4-8/Nick Marino
Feb 10 at Butler 3 Ari Gerstein/Adrian Mag Won 6-3/Franklin Brozovich
Feb 16 Eastern Illinois 3 REIMAN, Grant/CHARBONNEAU, Logan Won 6-2/Franklin Brozovich
Feb 17 at DePaul 3 Tripp Tuff/Conor O'Meara Lost 2-6/Franklin Brozovich
Feb 18 William & Mary 3 Lars de Boer/Tristan Bautil - 5-4, unfinished/Franklin Brozo
Feb 23 #31 Western Michigan 3 Jannik Opitz/Kennosuke Nouchi Lost 5-7/Franklin Brozovich
Mar 06 vs Furman 3 Clarke Wilson/Trevor Croyder Lost 2-6/Franklin Brozovich
Mar 07 at Stetson 3 Loic Blanco/Antoine Sanchez Lost 3-6/Franklin Brozovich
Mar 09 at Eastern Florida State 3 Milan Savic/Fabio Galvin Won 6-4/Franklin Brozovich
03/11/18 at #2 Barry 3 Vivien Versier/Carlos Gomez Lost 2-8/Franklin Brozovich

* Mar 24 Illinois State 3 Egehan Sertkaya/Cameron Petersen Lost 1-6/Franklin Brozovich
* Apr 04 at Omaha 3 Abdoul Ouattara/Alex Woodward Won 7-6 (7-2)/Franklin Brozovich
* Apr 06 South Dakota State 3 Alexander Reinke/Carlos Martinez Won 7-5/Franklin Brozovich
* Apr 14 at Drake 3 Ben Wood/Tom Hands Lost 2-6/Franklin Brozovich

Apr 21 #3 University of Chicago 3 Raclin, Tyler/Bethke, Bobby Won 6-3/Daniel Langston
Apr 27 at Denver 3 Mattia Ros/Wyatt Lovera Won 6-3/Daniel Langston
Apr 28 vs Drake 3 Ben Wood/Tom Hands Lost 2-6/Daniel Langston
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